o
ESTD 1868

Book No.1

;

2.

3.

4.

B

6.

i,

8.

9.

10.

11

12,
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
s

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

b

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

19, Sitaram Nagar, Velachery, Chennai- 600 042.
(Under the Direct Control of D.A.V. College Trust and Management Society, New Delhi)
(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

C.B.S.E. AFFILIATION No. 1930141

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Adm. No. KG-2020-149
Name of the Pupil

Father's / Guardian’s Name

Mother's Name

Nationality
Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe

Date of Admission to the School with Class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission Register (in figures)

(in words)
Class in which the pupil last studied

Whether failed, in the same class

Subject Studied : 1. ENGLISH

4. EVS.

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class, if so, to which class '

Month up to which the School dues paid
Any fee concession availed

Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl
Guide

Games played or extra curricular activities
(in which the pupil usually took part)

General conduct

Last date of student’s attendance
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

PEN NUMBER
o Ot
ared by Checked by

T.C. No. 2024-035

2. MATHEMATICS
6. Il LANGUAGE — LOWER HINDI

Dated : 24.03.2025
S. SAIVARUN

S. SRIRAM

E. AISHWARYA

INDIAN

REFER COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY
REVENUE AUTHORITIES

04.06.2020 - Pre.K.G.
10.05.2017

TENTH MAY TWO THOUSAND SEVENTEEN

(in figures) 1l (in words) SECOND

NO

3. Il LANGUAGE - HIGHER TAMIL

in (in figures) Il (in words) THIRD

MAY 2025
NO

163

149

NIL

REFER CERTIFICATES

GOOD

12.03.2025
25.11.2024
24.03.2025

CHANGE OF RESIDENCE

NIL

20477689683

PRINGIPAL
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

19, SITARAM NAGAR,
VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042,



