

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

19, Sitaram Nagar, Velachery, Chennai- 600 042.

(Under the Direct Control of D.A.V. College Trust and Management Society, New Delhi)

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

C.B.S.E. AFFILIATION No. 1930141

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE			
Boo	k No. <u>1</u> Adm. No. <u>KG-2020-149</u>	T.C. No. <u>2024-035</u> Dated : 24.03.20	25
1.	Name of the Pupil	: S. SAIVARUN	
2.	Father's / Guardian's Name	: S. SRIRAM	
3.	Mother's Name	: E. AISHWARYA	
4.	Nationality	: INDIAN	
5.	Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe	REFER COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE ISSUE REVENUE AUTHORITIES	D BY
6.	Date of Admission to the School with Class	: 04.06.2020 - Pre.K.G.	
7.	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register (in figures)	: 10.05.2017	
	(in words)	: TENTH MAY TWO THOUSAND SEVENTE	EN
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied	: (in figures) II (in words) SECOND	
9.	Whether failed, in the same class	: NO	
10.	Subject Studied: 1. ENGLISH 2. MATH 4. E.V.S. 6. III LAN	EMATICS 3. II LANGUAGE – HIGHER TAMIL	
11.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class	: in (in figures) III (in words) THIRD	
12.	Month up to which the School dues paid	: MAY 2025	
13.	Any fee concession availed	: NO	
14.	Total No. of working days	: 163	
15.	Total No. of working days present	: 149	
16.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide	: NIL	
17.	Games played or extra curricular activities (in which the pupil usually took part)	: REFER CERTIFICATES	
18.	General conduct	: GOOD	
19.	Last date of student's attendance	: 12.03.2025	
20.	Date of application for certificate	: 25.11.2024	
21.	Date of issue of certificate	: 24.03.2025	

J. Kand Prepared by

23.

22. Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

PEN NUMBER

Seuth Checked by CHANGE OF RESIDENCE

NIL

20477689683

PRINCIPAL
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL
19, SITARAM NAGAR,
VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042.